
Meet Results Page: 1Xcel Regional Championships

Level XG - 12 & under
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/19/2012Santa Rosa Racheria

Donna Franzini

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 651-2244   (559) 651-3176 Fax

5/19/2012 - 5/20/2012

Session 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Vanessa Ramirez3001

Arizona State Team
9.375 9.400 9.0509.025 36.850

1 1 1 3 1

1

Haley Brummet3034

NorCal State Team

9.100 8.950 9.2008.850 36.100

3 5 4 1 2

2

Bailey Alexander3049

NorCal State Team

8.850 9.025 9.1508.950 35.975

5T 2 2 2 3

3

Rachel Kash3004

Arizona State Team

9.125 9.000 8.9508.875 35.950

2 3 3 5 4

4

Rachel LaRocca3015

Nevada State Team

8.850 8.975 9.0008.575 35.400

5T 4 5 4 5

5

J'Lyn Junio-Mineishi3017

Nevada State Team

8.925 7.800 8.7507.100 32.575

4 6 6 6 6

6



Meet Results Page: 1Xcel Regional Championships

Level XG - 13 years
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/19/2012Santa Rosa Racheria

Donna Franzini

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 651-2244   (559) 651-3176 Fax

5/19/2012 - 5/20/2012

Session 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Caelynn Hwang3033

NorCal State Team
9.350 9.400 9.5759.425 37.750

1T 2 1 1 1

1

Kaela Takei3035

NorCal State Team

9.075 9.550 9.4759.050 37.150

6 1 4 3 2

2

Taylor Dennis3032

NorCal State Team

9.250 9.300 9.3509.075 36.975

3T 3 3 4 3

3

Alyssa Adams3018

Nevada State Team

9.250 9.225 9.5008.925 36.900

3T 4T 6 2 4

4

Lexi Harmelink3003

Arizona State Team
9.350 9.225 9.0008.625 36.200

1T 4T 7 7 5

5

Raegan McLaren3005

Arizona State Team

9.250 8.425 9.1009.325 36.100

3T 7 2 6 6T

6T

Kelsey Kesel3043

SoCal State Team

9.000 8.900 9.2009.000 36.100

7 6 5 5 6T

6T



Meet Results Page: 1Xcel Regional Championships

Level XG - 14 & older
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/19/2012Santa Rosa Racheria

Donna Franzini

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 651-2244   (559) 651-3176 Fax

5/19/2012 - 5/20/2012

Session 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Helene Haugerud3031

NorCal State Team

9.175 9.150 9.3009.525 37.150
5 4 1 2 1

1

Flori Witenstein3002

Arizona State Team
9.400 9.450 9.1008.950 36.900

1 1 3 5 2

2

Emily Crisler3006

Arizona State Team

9.350 9.400 9.1258.025 35.900

2 3 6 4 3

3

Isabella Mendoza3016

Nevada State Team

9.075 8.250 9.4509.000 35.775

7 6T 2 1 4

4

Melissa Gacula3013

Nevada State Team

9.125 9.425 9.0258.175 35.750

6 2 5 6 5

5

Sofia Scaletta3014

Nevada State Team

9.275 8.400 8.9008.650 35.225

3 5 4 7 6

6

Annesley Duran3044

SoCal State Team

9.225 8.250 9.2758.000 34.750

4 6T 7 3 7

7



Team Results
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Level XG - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 5/19/2012Santa Rosa Racheria

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 651-2244   (559) 651-3176 Fax

5/19/2012 - 5/20/2012

at: 5:26 PM

Session 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 112.450 27.775 28.250 28.025 28.4001 NorCal State Team

12 1T 1

* 111.000 28.125 28.250 27.300 27.3252 Arizona State Team

31 1T 2

* 109.825 27.650 27.625 26.575 27.9753 Nevada State Team

23 3 3
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Level XP - 13 & under
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/19/2012Santa Rosa Racheria

Donna Franzini

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 651-2244   (559) 651-3176 Fax

5/19/2012 - 5/20/2012

Session 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Savanna Huish3012

Arizona State Team
9.675 9.350 9.4509.175 37.650

1 2 4 2 1

1

Moira Murphy3010

Arizona State Team

9.400 9.575 9.4259.225 37.625

3 1 3 3 2

2

Ciera Evans3021

Nevada State Team

9.525 8.700 9.6259.500 37.350

2 6 1 1 3

3

Tessa Cruse3007

Arizona State Team

9.375 9.300 9.4009.250 37.325

4 3 2 4 4

4

Heather Cox3020

Nevada State Team

9.225 8.900 9.3008.375 35.800

6 4 6 5 5

5

Ellianna Loy3050

Arizona State Team

9.275 8.775 8.5509.125 35.725

5 5 5 7 6

6

Mel Monello3048

SoCal State Team

9.025 8.450 9.2507.650 34.375

7 7 7 6 7

7



Meet Results Page: 1Xcel Regional Championships

Level XP - 14
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/19/2012Santa Rosa Racheria

Donna Franzini

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 651-2244   (559) 651-3176 Fax

5/19/2012 - 5/20/2012

Session 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jessica Tatum3019

Nevada State Team

9.450 9.325 9.6508.800 37.225
2T 2T 5 1 1

1

Summer Smith3040

NorCal State Team

9.450 9.125 9.3759.125 37.075

2T 5 2 4 2

2

Rachel Barnett3037

NorCal State Team

9.325 9.475 9.4008.650 36.850

7 1 7 3 3

3

Brianna Loy3008

Arizona State Team
9.500 9.000 9.1509.150 36.800

1 6 1 6 4

4

Gillian Smith3039

NorCal State Team

9.350 9.250 8.9508.900 36.450

6 4 4 8 5

5

Taylor Tonge3009

Arizona State Team

9.425 9.325 9.3507.750 35.850

4T 2T 8 5 6

6

Kylie Brown3022

Nevada State Team

9.425 8.000 9.5258.675 35.625

4T 7 6 2 7

7

Lyndsey Baum3047

SoCal State Team

9.125 0.000 9.0009.050 27.175

8 8 3 7 8

8



Meet Results Page: 1Xcel Regional Championships

Level XP - 15 & older
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/19/2012Santa Rosa Racheria

Donna Franzini

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 651-2244   (559) 651-3176 Fax

5/19/2012 - 5/20/2012

Session 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jennifer Wong3036

NorCal State Team

9.250 8.775 9.1009.450 36.575
3 3T 1 6 1

1

Jordan Jessup3046

SoCal State Team
9.400 8.775 9.5008.550 36.225

1 3T 3 1 2

2

Alexandria Vorte3038

NorCal State Team

9.225 8.500 9.3509.100 36.175

4 6 2 3 3

3

Cheyenne Atkinson3024

Nevada State Team

9.300 8.675 9.2508.525 35.750

2 5 4 5 4

4

Dominque Kopecky3023

Nevada State Team

9.175 9.025 9.4758.025 35.700

6 1 5 2 5

5

Iraa Guleria3041

NorCal State Team

9.200 8.950 9.3257.900 35.375

5 2 6 4 6

6



Team Results
Xcel Regional Championships Page: 1

Level XP - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 5/19/2012Santa Rosa Racheria

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 651-2244   (559) 651-3176 Fax

5/19/2012 - 5/20/2012

at: 5:26 PM

Session 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 112.775 28.600 28.250 27.650 28.2751 Arizona State Team

21 1 2

* 111.775 28.125 27.850 27.675 28.1252 NorCal State Team

33 2 1

* 111.425 28.400 27.250 26.975 28.8003 Nevada State Team

12 3 3

* 97.775 27.550 17.225 25.250 27.7504 SoCal State Team

44 4 4



Meet Results Page: 1Xcel Regional Championships

Level XD - All
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/19/2012Santa Rosa Racheria

Donna Franzini

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 651-2244   (559) 651-3176 Fax

5/19/2012 - 5/20/2012

Session 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mikaela Elardo3026

NorCal State Team

9.500 8.950 9.1009.400 36.950
2T 3T 1 5 1

1

Emma Peatfield3025

NorCal State Team

9.300 9.375 9.2259.000 36.900

7 1 4 3 2

2

Lizzie Griffin3029

NorCal State Team

9.475 8.875 9.5508.800 36.700

4 6 5 1 3

3

Dixie Tan3028

NorCal State Team

9.375 8.950 9.2009.100 36.625

6 3T 2 4 4

4

Emily Chou3027

NorCal State Team

9.400 9.150 9.3758.600 36.525

5 2 7 2 5

5

Ashley Tashjian3030

NorCal State Team
9.525 8.900 8.9009.050 36.375

1 5 3 7 6

6

Lisa Simmons3042

SoCal State Team

9.500 8.425 9.0008.625 35.550

2T 7 6 6 7

7



Team Results
Xcel Regional Championships Page: 1

Level XD - All

Printed on: 5/19/2012Santa Rosa Racheria

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 651-2244   (559) 651-3176 Fax

5/19/2012 - 5/20/2012

at: 5:26 PM

Session 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 111.675 28.500 27.475 27.550 28.1501 NorCal State Team

11 1 1
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